PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

CD

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: FOUNTAIN 8

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding

Swap

Charter Debt

Audit

CSlI

Other

Payment

Payment

State Share

State Paid

Share to be Paid

July $ 4,480,139.68 -$ 4,316.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,475,822.81 $0.00 $4,475,822.81 $53,761,676.19  $4,480,139.68 $ 49,281,536.51
August $ 4,480,139.68 -$ 4,316.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,475,822.85 $ 4,475,822.81 $ 0.04 $53,761,676.19  $ 8,960,279.36 $ 44,801,396.83
September $ 4,480,139.68 -$ 4,316.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,475,822.85 $ 4,475,822.85 $0.00 $53,761,676.19  $13,440,419.04 $40,321,257.15
October $ 4,480,139.68 -$ 4,316.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,475,822.85 $ 4,475,822.85 $0.00 $53,761,676.19 $17,920,558.72  $35,841,117.47
November $ 4,480,139.68 -$ 4,316.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,475,822.85 $ 4,475,822.85 $0.00 $53,761,676.19  $22,400,698.40 $31,360,977.79
December $4,413,212.74 -$ 4,316.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 7.65 $ 4,408,903.56 $ 4,475,822.85 -$ 66,919.29 $53,627,822.27 $26,813,911.14 $26,813,911.13
January $ 4,468,985.19 -$ 4,316.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 21,994.98 $ 4,442,673.38 $ 4,408,903.56 $ 33,769.82 $53,627,822.27 $31,282,896.33  $22,344,925.94
February $ 4,468,985.19 -$ 4,316.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,464,668.36 $ 4,442,673.38 $ 21,994.98 $53,627,822.27 $35,751,881.52 $17,875,940.75
March $ 4,468,985.19 -$ 4,316.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,464,668.36 $ 4,464,668.36 $0.00 $53,627,822.27 $40,220,866.71  $ 13,406,955.56
April $ 4,485,849.43 -$ 4,316.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,481,532.60 $ 4,464,668.36 $ 16,864.24 $53,678,414.99 $44,706,716.14 $8,971,698.85
May $ 4,485,849.43 -$ 4,316.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$1,187.07 $ 4,480,345.53 $ 4,481,532.60 -$ 1,187.07 $53,678,414.99 $49,192,565.57 $4,485,849.42
June $ 4,485,802.84 -$ 4,316.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 6.37 $ 4,481,479.64 $ 4,480,345.53 $1,134.11 $53,678,368.41 $53,678,368.41 $0.00

TOTALS : $53,678,368.41 -$51,802.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 23,180.77



